Mica Industries Ltd.

Claims of Secured Financial Creditors

Identification | Date of % of Amount of |Any amount of Amount of
SI. [Name of the Number Receipt [Total Amount of |Amount of claim Nature of Claim Amount covered by |[Amount covered Whether |Votingin [Contingent |Mutual dues that Claim not Remarks
No. [Claimant Claim admitted security interest by guarantee related party |Coc Claim may be set off admitted
CanaraBank  |SFC-1 25.01.2023 |  “OAHI9ROT) SSITISTITO ¢, ey 55,37,95,797.03 No 77.53 1,06,29,195.64
8,71,85,622.83 8,66,52,350.83 5,33,272.00
Bank Of Baroda [SFC-2 27.01.2023 Secured 8,66,52,350.83 No 12.13
1,11,62,467.64
Total 65,16,10,615.50 | 64,04,48,147.86 64,04,48,147.86




